Agenda REMOTE Woodbine City Council CALLED Meeting August 24, 2020 6:30 p.m. Woodbine City Hall

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Invocation
- 4. Agenda Review, Amendments and Approval
- 5. Memorandum of Agreement with Camden Connection Regarding CARES Act Funds
- 6. Consideration of Quotes on Generator for the Donald L. Mitchell Public Safety Building (Attachment #1)
- 7. Public Comment
- 8. Adjourn

This is a tentative agenda and subject to change. Please check with Woodbine City Hall prior to the date and time of the meeting for any revisions. All interested persons are encouraged to attend this meeting. As set forth in the American with Disabilities Act of 1992, the City of Woodbine does not discriminate, on the basis of disability, and will assist citizens with special needs, given proper notice. Please contact Woodbine City Hall before 5:00 p.m. the day before the scheduled meeting for assistance. We can be reached at (912) 576-3211